
Lista de Precios - Lotes y Villas Disponibles 12.19.2024

Lotes Bahia
Lot #
103
88
89
90
93
97
99

Water View
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Water Front Size (m2)
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 

1,014
1,053
1,173
1,155
1,041
1,386
1,246

Lotes Fase 1
Lot #

2
11
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
56
58

Water View Water Front Size (m2)
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1,648
2,439
3,144
1,688
1,448
1,120
1,299
1,235
1,197
1,183
1,238
1,189
1,064
1,070
1,042
1,071
1,081
1,048
1,123
1,066
1,164
1,007
1,223
1,024

Sta tu s
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Sta tu s
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

NEW LIST PRICE FOR BROKERS
LIST PRICE

New Price Price/M^2
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

506,000
525,500
585,400
576,500
519,585
691,500
621,500

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

499
499
499
499
499
499
499

LIST PRICE
New Price Price/M^2

 822,400
1,463,300
1,886,400
1,012,800

722,700
558,800
648,100
616,200
359,100
354,900
371,400
416,200
372,500
374,400
364,600
374,800
378,400
366,800
393,000
373,100
407,500
352,500
428,000
358,500

 
 
 

499
600
600
600
499
499
499
499
300
300
300
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350

 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LUXURY COASTAL ESCAPE



Lista de Precios - Lotes y Villas Disponibles 12.19.2024

Villa B3 & B4
M2

B3 
306
304
303
302
301

Interior Exterior Total
 
 
 
 
 

211
155
147
143
144

 
 
 
 
 

74
50
58

124
173

 
 
 
 
 

285
205
205
267
317

M2
B4 
406
405
404
403
402
401

Interior 
213
221
117
124
124
124

Exterior 
72
95
54
57
75
63

Total
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

284
315
171
181
200
187

Sta tu s
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Sta tu s
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

LIST PRICE
New Price
1,150,000

Price/M^2
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

4,040
3,049
3,046
2,431
2,111

625,000
625,000
650,000
670,000

LIST PRICE
New Price
1,050,000
1,010,000

546,800
579,800
638,800
599,500

Price/M^2
3,693
3,202
3,200
3,200
3,200
3,200

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

LUXURY COASTAL ESCAPE


